

11  
ss/jks

09.11.2022

**FMA 1261 of 2022  
With  
CAN 1 of 2022**

**Siraj Lutfar Rahama  
Vs.  
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

None present for the parties.

List on 1<sup>st</sup> February, 2023.

**(Prakash Shrivastava, C.J.)**

**(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)**